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$115 $350

$155 $400

$285 $650

$485 $1,350

$675 $2,300

$1,295 $3,400
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KININGHAMCLAY

• drawing will be completed on site, 

from a direct viewpoint of the subject. 

• typical timeline // 4-6 weeks from 

initial conversation to drawing 

delivery.

• custom sizes are also an option.

• pricing is based on locations in the 

atlanta area, travel costs for subjects 

further out will be accommodated in 

your custom quote. 

FROM  PHOTO        /       ON  LOCATION

* pricing may fluctuate depending on the complexity or simplicity of 

the subject. after our first conversation, i will send you a quote of the 

estimated price for your own custom art piece.

• drawing will be completed in my 

studio from photograph references.

• typical timeline // 2-4 weeks from 

initial conversation to drawing 

delivery.

• custom sizes are also an option.

5x7

8x10

11x14

16x20

18x24

24x36

commissions and custom artwork

PRICING

inches




