PRICING commissions and custom artwork

FROM PHOTO		/	ON LOCATION
	*price	inches	*price
	\$115	5x7	\$350
	\$155	8x10	\$400
	\$285	11x14	\$650
	\$485	16x20	\$1,350
	\$675	18x24	\$2,300
	\$1,295	24x36	\$3,400

• drawing will be completed in my studio from photograph references.

• typical timeline // 2-4 weeks from initial conversation to drawing delivery.

• custom sizes are also an option.

• drawing will be completed on site, from a direct viewpoint of the subject.

• typical timeline // 4-6 weeks from initial conversation to drawing delivery.

• custom sizes are also an option.

• pricing is based on locations in the atlanta area, travel costs for subjects further out will be accommodated in your custom quote.

* pricing may fluctuate depending on the complexity or simplicity of the subject. after our first conversation, i will send you a quote of the estimated price for your own custom art piece.